

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE SIDE

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1150 OF 2008
(Pratibha Balasaheb Lande vs Vishnu Bandu Mane & anr)

Office Memoranda appearances, directions and orders.	Notes, of Court s and	Office Coram, Orders or Registrar s	Court s or Judge s Orders
--	--------------------------------	--	---------------------------

Mr.S.G.Thorat for Appellant

CORAM : A.V.NIRGUDE, J
DATED : January 11, 2012

P.C.

1. Mr.S.G.Thorat for the Appellant states that the Appellant is dead.
S.O. 8th February, 2012.

(A.V.Nirgude, J)