

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1150 OF 2008

Pratibha Balasaheb LandeAppellant

V/S

Vishnu Bandu Mane And AnrRespondent

Shri. Sudhakar G. Thorat For Appellant

CORAM : MRS. MRIDULA BHATKAR, J

DATE : 12th October, 2017

P.C. :

Not on board. Taken on production board, by way of praecipe.

No orders.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)